SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUST. PART NO.
CUST. DOC. REV.
DESCRIPTION  SMD POWER CHOKE(RoHS+H.F.)
SAMPLE LOT NO.
PART NO.  CSN084F-XXXX-LRH
DOC. REV.  ORIG

   INDEX  Page
■ Engineering Change Notice – Record ……......……………….. 2
■ Part Number Identification …………………...………………….. 3
■ Mechanical Dimension ……..……………….……………………. 3
■ Electrical Specification ………………….……………………… 4
■ Material List …………..……………………………………………. 5
■ Reliability Performance ………………………………………….. 6
■ Reflow Chart ……….……………………………………………… 7
■ Packing ………...………………………………………………….. 8 ~ 9
■ Test Report …………..…………………………………………..
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P2 Rev.E
CUSTOMER
CUSTOMER P/N
REV.
-
SPL. LOT NO.
PART NAME
SMD POWER CHOKE
(RoHS+H.F.)
PART NO.
CSN084F-XXXX-LRH
REV.
ORIG
DATE OF ISSUE
Q'TY
0 PCS
ENGINEERING CHANGE NOTICE – RECORD
REVISION
NO.
REVISION DESCRIPTION AUTHOR DATE REMARK
ORIG  Tieqiao Gong
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P3 Rev.E
※This is a RoHS and REACH compliant product whose related documents are available on request.
※Graphic is only for dimensionally application.
1. PART NUMBERING : PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
   CSN 084 F – □□□ □ - LRH
2. MECHANICAL DIMENSION
UNIT: mm
 DIM. TOL.
M1 12.95 MAX.
M2 9.40 MAX.
M3 5.21  MAX.
 M1
M2
8.5
M3
221
7.6
2.5
2.5
XXX
Recommended Patterns
RoHS + H.F.
TOLERANCE
INDUCTANCE
BASE TYPE
DIMENSION
PRODUCT CODE
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
P4 Rev.E
3. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number Marking
Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(KHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)
MAX.
I sat
(A)
Rated
Current
(A)
CSN084F-1R0M-LRH 1R0 1.0 100 0.009 9.00 6.80
CSN084F-1R5M-LRH 1R5 1.5 100 0.010 8.00 6.40
CSN084F-2R2M-LRH 2R2 2.2 100 0.012 7.00 6.10
CSN084F-3R3M-LRH 3R3 3.3 100 0.015 6.40 5.40
CSN084F-4R7M-LRH 4R7 4.7 100 0.018 5.40 4.80
CSN084F-6R8M-LRH 6R8 6.8 100 0.027 4.60 4.40
CSN084F-100M-LRH 100 10.0 100 0.038 3.80 3.90
CSN084F-150M-LRH 150 15.0 100 0.046 3.00 3.10
CSN084F-220M-LRH 220 22.0 100 0.085 2.60 2.70
CSN084F-330M-LRH 330 33.0 100 0.100 2.00 2.10
CSN084F-470M-LRH 470 47.0 100 0.140 1.60 1.80
CSN084F-680M-LRH 680 68.0 100 0.200 1.40 1.50
CSN084F-101M-LRH 101 100.0 100 0.280 1.20 1.30
CSN084F-151M-LRH 151 150.0 100 0.400 1.00 1.00
CSN084F-221M-LRH 221 220.0 100 0.610 0.80 0.80
CSN084F-331M-LRH 331 330.0 100 1.020 0.60 0.60
CSN084F-471M-LRH 471 470.0 100 1.270 0.50 0.50
CSN084F-681M-LRH 681 680.0 100 2.020 0.40 0.40
CSN084F-102M-LRH 102 1000.0 100 3.000 0.30 0.30
CSN084F-152M-LRH 152 1500.0 100 5.000 0.25 0.25
NOTE:
1. Tolerance: M: ±20%
2. Operating temperature range: -25℃ to +125℃.
3. Storage temperature range: -25℃ to +85℃.